Position

Principal-Lp
Sdc Teacher, Special Ed
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Rsp Teacher, Special Ed
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Sdc Teacher, Special Ed
Teacher-Lp
Custodian-Maintenance
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified

Department

Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas

Las Palmitas

Total Wages

$118,151
$110,259
$104,564
$101,133
$98,858
$97,283
$97,101
$94,939
$90,243
$88,477
$86,579
$86,454
$84,353
$84,075
$84,010
$82,518
$80,282
$79,862
$75,689
$74,526
$70,544
$67,573
$67,447
$65,735
$63,048
$62,124
$61,100
$55,050
$54,804

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,931
$25,463
$31,770
$31,404
$31,123
$30,392
$23,783
$26,279
$30,272
$29,983
$17,750
$29,739
$24,728
$29,787
$17,446
$29,712
$29,141
$29,572
$16,456
$28,525
$28,522
$14,969
$27,162
$17,927
$23,288
$12,277
$26,871

$6,182
$26,187



English Learner Support
Assistant

Instructional Media Assistant
Teacher-Lp

Para educator-Special
Education |l

School Secretary
Custodian |
Health Services Assistant

Para educator-Special
Education Il

Elementary Attendance Clerk

Para educator-Special
Education Il

Assistant Principal-Lp

Teacher-Lp

Para educator-Special
Education Il

Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Teacher-Lp
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Teacher-Lp
Playground Supervisor

Parent/Community Liaison

Teacher-Adult Ed-Part
Time

Sub Food Services
Support, Sub Bus
Monitor

Coachella Valley Unified

Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified

Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified

Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified

Coachella Valley Unified

Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified

Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified

Las Palmitas

Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas

Las Palmitas

Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas

Las Palmitas

Las Palmitas

Las Palmitas

Las Palmitas

Las Palmitas

Las Palmitas

Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas
Las Palmitas

Las Palmitas

$53,704

$50,700
$50,176
$49,965

$48,535
$47,418
$45,598
$44,338

$38,549
$34,803

$32,328

$30,481
$30,023

$22,125
$19,701
$17,076
$16,397
$7,000
$6,927
$6,889
$6,745
$6,585
$6,379
$3,832
$3,680
$393

$22,191

$23,486
$25,687
$22,311

$22,883
$22,912
$22,549
$22,643

$21,704
$21,223

$5,561

$7,441
$20,665

$5,223
$4,095
$4,588
$6,739
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$482
$0

$0



