Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$118,151	\$30,931
Sdc Teacher, Special Ed		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$110,259	\$25,463
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$104,564	\$31,770
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$101,133	\$31,404
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$98,858	\$31,123
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$97,283	\$30,392
Rsp Teacher, Special Ed		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$97,101	\$23,783
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$94,939	\$26,279
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$90,243	\$30,272
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$88,477	\$29,983
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$86,579	\$17,750
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$86,454	\$29,739
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$84,353	\$24,728
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$84,075	\$29,787
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$84,010	\$17,446
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$82,518	\$29,712
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$80,282	\$29,141
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$79,862	\$29,572
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$75,689	\$16,456
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$74,526	\$28,525
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$70,544	\$28,522
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$67,573	\$14,969
Sdc Teacher, Special Ed		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$67,447	\$27,162
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$65,735	\$17,927
Custodian-Maintenance		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$63,048	\$23,288
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$62,124	\$12,277
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$61,100	\$26,871
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$55,050	\$6,182
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$54,804	\$26,187

English Learner Support Assistant		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$53,704	\$22,191
Instructional Media Assistant		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$50,700	\$23,486
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$50,176	\$25,687
Para educator-Special Education II		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$49,965	\$22,311
School Secretary		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$48,535	\$22,883
Custodian I		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$47,418	\$22,912
Health Services Assistant		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$45,598	\$22,549
Para educator-Special Education II		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$44,338	\$22,643
Elementary Attendance Clerk		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$38,549	\$21,704
Para educator-Special Education II		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$34,803	\$21,223
Assistant Principal-Lp	Teacher-Adult Ed-Part Time	Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$32,328	\$5,561
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$30,481	\$7,441
Para educator-Special Education II		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$30,023	\$20,665
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$22,125	\$5,223
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$19,701	\$4,095
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$17,076	\$4,588
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$16,397	\$6,739
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$7,000	\$0
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$6,927	\$0
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$6,889	\$0
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$6,745	\$0
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$6,585	\$0
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$6,379	\$0
Teacher-Lp		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$3,832	\$482
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$3,680	\$0
Parent/Community Liaison	Sub Food Services Support, Sub Bus Monitor	Coachella Valley Unified	Las Palmitas	\$393	\$0